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Rangliste	
  
	
  
Kinder-­‐	
  und	
  Schülerskirennen	
  2014	
   1.	
  Februar	
  2014	
  

	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Rang	
   St.Nr.	
   Name	
   Vorname	
   Ort	
   Jg.	
   Zeit	
   Abstand	
  

	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Mädchen	
  Jg.	
  2007	
  und	
  jünger	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  1	
   3	
   Weissenhofer	
   Julia	
   Eschen	
   2008	
   0:30,23	
  

	
   	
  2	
   8	
   Meyer	
   Sarah	
   Gamprin	
   2007	
   0:30,79	
   0:00,56	
  
	
  3	
   9	
   Hasler	
   Laura	
   Gamprin	
   2007	
   0:31,40	
   0:01,17	
  
	
  4	
   12	
   Neusüss	
   Lena	
   Eschen	
   2009	
   0:33,28	
   0:03,05	
  
	
  5	
   13	
   Ziegler	
   Eria	
   Mauren	
   2007	
   0:38,00	
   0:07,77	
  
	
  6	
   10	
   Hasler	
   Gioia	
   Gamprin	
   2009	
   0:38,36	
   0:08,13	
  
	
  7	
   7	
   Scheidl	
   Fiona	
   Mauren	
   2008	
   0:42,90	
   0:12,67	
  
	
  8	
   5	
   Zauner	
  	
   Rebekka	
   Eschen	
   2007	
   0:45,22	
   0:14,99	
   2	
  Torfehler	
  

9	
   2	
   Famlonga	
   Chiara	
   Gamprin	
   2009	
   1:00,25	
   0:30,02	
  
	
  10	
   4	
   Kieber	
   Selina	
   Mauren	
   2008	
   1:00,53	
   0:30,30	
   4	
  Torfehler	
  

11	
   6	
   Thöny	
   Sarah	
   Mauren	
   2008	
   1:27,98	
   0:57,75	
   2	
  Torfehler	
  
12	
   1	
   Übersax	
   Emma	
   Mauren	
   2008	
   1:35,84	
   1:05,61	
  

	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Knaben	
  Jg.	
  2007	
  und	
  jünger	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  1	
   38	
   John	
   Fabio	
   Eschen	
   2007	
   0:25,13	
  

	
   	
  2	
   25	
   Lins	
   Manuel	
   Mauren	
   2007	
   0:26,72	
   0:01,59	
  
	
  3	
   24	
   Famlonga	
   Valerio	
   Gamprin	
   2007	
   0:27,00	
   0:01,87	
  
	
  4	
   29	
   Näscher	
   Benjamin	
   Gamprin	
   2007	
   0:28,47	
   0:03,34	
  
	
  5	
   27	
   Harm	
   Julius	
   Mauren	
   2008	
   0:28,53	
   0:03,40	
  
	
  6	
   32	
   Gianesini	
   Noah	
   Eschen	
   2007	
   0:28,66	
   0:03,53	
  
	
  7	
   23	
   Hasler	
   Pyry	
   Ruggell	
   2007	
   0:30,96	
   0:05,83	
  
	
  8	
   20	
   Schreiber	
   Raphael	
   Schellenberg	
   2007	
   0:31,36	
   0:06,23	
  
	
  9	
   37	
   John	
   Damian	
   Eschen	
   2009	
   0:31,45	
   0:06,32	
  
	
  10	
   91	
   Marxer	
   Lenard	
   Schellenberg	
   2007	
   0:33,63	
   0:08,50	
  
	
  11	
   40	
   Meier	
   Joel	
   Gamprin	
   2008	
   0:34,28	
   0:09,15	
  
	
  12	
   31	
   Scheidl	
   Valerian	
   Mauren	
   2008	
   0:35,37	
   0:10,24	
  
	
  13	
   42	
   Gstöhl	
   Linus	
   Eschen	
   2007	
   0:36,88	
   0:11,75	
  
	
  14	
   26	
   Sabljo	
   Nicolas	
   Eschen	
   2007	
   0:36,89	
   0:11,76	
  
	
  15	
   19	
   Marxer	
   Delian	
   Mauren	
   2008	
   0:37,58	
   0:12,45	
  
	
  16	
   41	
   Hasler	
   Fabian	
   Gamprin	
   2007	
   0:38,57	
   0:13,44	
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Rang	
   St.Nr.	
   Name	
   Vorname	
   Ort	
   Jg.	
   Zeit	
   Abstand	
  

	
  	
  
17	
   22	
   Hasler	
   Niklas	
   Ruggell	
   2008	
   0:39,71	
   0:14,58	
   1	
  Torfehler	
  
18	
   28	
   Wolf	
   Emanuel	
   Gamprin	
   2009	
   0:41,90	
   0:16,77	
  

	
  19	
   34	
   Wohlwend	
  	
   Johannes	
   Schellenberg	
   2009	
   0:42,56	
   0:17,43	
  
	
  20	
   16	
   Zünd	
   Luc	
   Mauren	
   2009	
   0:42,95	
   0:17,82	
   1	
  Torfehler	
  

21	
   30	
   Wohlwend	
  	
   Nico	
   Mauren	
   2008	
   0:44,27	
   0:19,14	
  
	
  22	
   18	
   Dürr	
   Nils	
   Gamprin	
   2010	
   0:52,52	
   0:27,39	
  
	
  23	
   35	
   Mascetti	
   Enea	
   Eschen	
   2009	
   1:02,64	
   0:37,51	
  
	
  24	
   39	
   Hoop	
   Claudio	
   Eschen	
   2007	
   2:13,53	
   1:48,40	
   1	
  Torfehler	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Mädchen	
  Jg.	
  2005	
  und	
  2006	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  1	
   48	
   Schlegel	
  	
   Daria	
   Mauren	
   2005	
   0:51,93	
  
	
   	
  2	
   52	
   Näscher	
   Viktoria	
   Gamprin	
   2006	
   0:55,01	
   0:03,08	
  

	
  3	
   44	
   Batliner	
  	
   Nina	
   Mauren	
   2006	
   0:56,53	
   0:04,60	
  
	
  4	
   43	
   Verling	
  	
   Alessia	
   Mauren	
   2005	
   0:58,13	
   0:06,20	
  
	
  5	
   50	
   Hoop	
   Sabrina	
   Gamprin	
   2006	
   1:02,75	
   0:10,82	
  
	
  6	
   46	
   Zech	
  	
   Sienna	
   Mauren	
   2006	
   1:03,73	
   0:11,80	
   1	
  Torfehler	
  

7	
   47	
   Büchel	
   Ladina	
   Eschen	
   2005	
   1:06,46	
   0:14,53	
   1	
  Torfehler	
  
8	
   49	
   Wolf	
   Annika	
   Gamprin	
   2006	
   1:07,93	
   0:16,00	
  

	
  9	
   51	
   Keller	
   Amélie	
   Mauren	
   2005	
   1:08,76	
   0:16,83	
  
	
  10	
   45	
   Wanger	
   Lilly	
   Mauren	
   2006	
   1:19,20	
   0:27,27	
  
	
  11	
   55	
   Nüesch	
   Larissa	
   Eschen	
   2006	
   1:23,59	
   0:31,66	
   1	
  Torfehler	
  

	
   	
       	
   	
   	
  Knaben	
  Jg.	
  2005	
  und	
  2006	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  1	
   63	
   Oehry	
   Noah	
   Eschen	
   2005	
   0:48,62	
  
	
   	
  2	
   58	
   Zünd	
  	
   Yannik	
   Mauren	
   2005	
   0:53,95	
   0:05,33	
  

	
  3	
   64	
   Matt	
   Pierin	
   Schellenberg	
   2005	
   0:56,15	
   0:07,53	
   1	
  Torfehler	
  
4	
   61	
   Weissenhofer	
   Jonas	
   Eschen	
   2006	
   0:56,32	
   0:07,70	
  

	
  4	
   62	
   Marxer	
   Noah	
   Eschen	
   2006	
   0:56,32	
   0:07,70	
  
	
  6	
   59	
   Schädler	
   Mischa	
   Mauren	
   2005	
   0:59,37	
   0:10,75	
   1	
  Torfehler	
  

7	
   65	
   Biedermann	
   Cedric	
   Ruggell	
   2006	
   1:00,71	
   0:12,09	
  
	
  8	
   66	
   Neusüss	
   Niklas	
   Eschen	
   2006	
   1:06,69	
   0:18,07	
  
	
  9	
   60	
   De	
  Carlo	
  	
   Giuliano	
   Schellenberg	
   2005	
   1:16,79	
   0:28,17	
   1	
  Torfehler	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Mädchen	
  Jg.	
  2003	
  und	
  2004	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  1	
   71	
   Frick	
   Felicia	
   Eschen	
   2003	
   0:44,30	
  
	
   	
  2	
   77	
   Näscher	
   Sarah	
   Gamprin	
   2003	
   0:45,26	
   0:00,96	
  

	
  3	
   74	
   Harrer	
   Hannah	
   Schellenberg	
   2004	
   0:48,29	
   0:03,99	
  
	
  4	
   75	
   Kind	
   Camilla	
  Maria	
   Gamprin	
   2003	
   0:48,87	
   0:04,57	
  
	
  5	
   72	
   Lingg	
  	
   Gina	
   Mauren	
   2004	
   0:49,92	
   0:05,62	
  
	
  6	
   78	
   Ulrich	
   Laura	
  Vanessa	
   Schaanwald	
   2003	
   0:52,41	
   0:08,11	
  
	
  7	
   73	
   Condito	
   Michelle	
   Mauren	
   2004	
   0:53,00	
   0:08,70	
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Rang	
   St.Nr.	
   Name	
   Vorname	
   Ort	
   Jg.	
   Zeit	
   Abstand	
  

	
  	
  
8	
   76	
   Meyer	
   Lea	
   Gamprin	
   2004	
   0:54,80	
   0:10,50	
  

	
  9	
   70	
   Frick	
   Sina-­‐Maria	
   Eschen	
   2003	
   1:04,40	
   0:20,10	
   1	
  Torfehler	
  
10	
   79	
   Hasler	
   Anna-­‐Sophie	
   Gamprin	
   2004	
   1:07,53	
   0:23,23	
   1	
  Torfehler	
  
11	
   69	
   Wanger	
   Alicia	
   Mauren	
   2004	
   1:11,05	
   0:26,75	
  

	
  12	
   81	
   Nüesch	
   Celine	
   Eschen	
   2004	
   1:13,19	
   0:28,89	
   1	
  Torfehler	
  
13	
   80	
   Hoop	
   Lena	
   Eschen	
   2004	
   1:29,61	
   0:45,31	
   1	
  Torfehler	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Knaben	
  Jg.	
  2003	
  und	
  2004	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  1	
   84	
   Biedermann	
   Joel	
   Ruggell	
   2003	
   0:46,56	
  
	
   	
  2	
   88	
   Risch	
  	
   Gian	
   Ruggell	
   2004	
   0:47,57	
   0:01,01	
  

	
  3	
   87	
   Marxer	
   Samuel	
   Mauren	
   2004	
   0:49,75	
   0:03,19	
  
	
  4	
   85	
   Batliner	
  	
   Philipp	
   Mauren	
   2004	
   1:01,19	
   0:14,63	
   1	
  Torfehler	
  

	
  
83	
   Zünd	
  	
   Joel	
   Mauren	
   2003	
   	
  

	
  
Nicht	
  im	
  Ziel	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Mädchen	
  Jg.	
  2001	
  und	
  2002	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  1	
   93	
   Harrer	
   Julia	
   Schellenberg	
   2001	
   0:47,96	
  
	
   	
  2	
   94	
   Marxer	
   Sophie	
   Mauren	
   2002	
   0:48,67	
   0:00,71	
  

	
  3	
   92	
   Büchel	
   Annalena	
   Eschen	
   2002	
   0:51,36	
   0:03,40	
  
	
  4	
   95	
   Seemann	
   Leonie	
   Bendern	
   2002	
   0:51,95	
   0:03,99	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Knaben	
  Jg.	
  2001	
  	
  und	
  2002	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  1	
   100	
   Marxer	
   Nilo	
   Eschen	
   2002	
   0:44,44	
  
	
   	
  2	
   98	
   Risch	
   Andrin	
   Ruggell	
   2002	
   0:44,72	
   0:00,28	
  

	
  3	
   99	
   Schlegel	
   Jonas	
   Mauren	
   2002	
   0:45,46	
   0:01,02	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Pro	
  Torfehler	
  +	
  5	
  Sek.	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  


